
HOLIDAY

Find out more or Register 

PROGRAM 

PH: 07 3517 1792

Activity Schedule 

Tuesday 13 December
Aspley 10 Pin Bowl 
Open to All Ages 

Friday 16 December
Christmas Experience -
Westfield Mt Gravatt

Ages 10+

Thursday 22 December Mt
Gravatt Mini Golf 

and Foot Golf 
Ages 10+

Tuesday 27 December
Logan Garden Water Park 

& BBQ
Ages 8 to 15

Tuesday 20 December
Christmas Experience -

Westfield Chermside
Ages 10+

Friday 30 December Laser
Zone Lawnton

Open to All Ages

Tuesday 3 January 
South Bank Parklands 

& BBQ 
Ages +10 to 18

Friday 5 January 
Zone Bowling Mt Gravatt

Ages 10+ 

Monday 9 January 
GOMA & QLD Museum

Ages 5 +

Tuesday 17 January
Settlement Cove Lagoon

(Redcliffe) 
Ages 8 to 15 

Thursday 19 January 
Wet and Wild

Ages 10 +
 

 Thursday 11 January  
Flip Out 

Ages 10 +

SCHOOL

www.alya.com.au


